TAYLOR MAXWELL

Technical Specification

Product:

Brick Dimensions:
Colour:

Texture:

Dry Weight:

Pack Size:

Soluble Salts:
Durability:

Water Absorption:
Compressive Strength:
Gross Density:
Tolerance Range:

Range Category:

Last Updated: 18.08.2025

Data Sheet - Wakerley Multi Stock

Wakerley Multi Stock
215 x 102 x 65

Red Multi

Creased

22 kg

500

S2

F2

<19%

> 20 N/mm?

1530 kg/m?
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